PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NAME: PROJECT NAME:  :ETAD:EMAN TCEJORP DATE: DATE: DATE:
CATALOG#: CATALOG#: CATALOG#:  :EPYT:#GOLATAC TYPE: TYPE: TYPE:
1
2014.02.19
NEGOLAH EGATLOV WOL / DEL3LD
DIMENSIONS (DL32L)
A: LENGTH 23 5/8”
B: WIDTH 6 7/8”

A
B
Halogen Ordering Guide:
Example: DL33V-67-50-120
OrderingOrderingOrderingOrdering
DL3 2V
3V
:2 Lamp
:3 Lamp
LAMPING
-67 :Pull Down
-88 :Gimbal
AIMING
-50 :50W
WATTAGE
-120 :120V
-277 :277V
VOLTAGE
-B :Black
-W :White
-CC :Custom
 Color
FINISH
Example: DL32L-67-12-27K-NFL-B
OrderingOrderingOrderingOrdering
DL3 2L
3L
:2 Lamp
:3 Lamp
LAMPING
SP :10°
NFL :20°
FL :36°
Blank :120V
-277: 227V
UD :120/277V
 Dimming
BEAM SPREAD
-27K :2700K
-30K :3000K
-40K :4000K
COLOR TEMP
-B :Black
-W :White
-CC :Custom
 Color
FINISH
-67 :Pull Down
-88 :Gimbal
AIMING
-12 :12W (617Lm)
EGATLOV EGATTAW
34D :347V
 Dimming
LED Ordering Guide:
LED
 / H